Stomacare
product guide
2026
Here for what matters
Welcome to Unora
We’re here to redefine what’s possible in stoma
care – for people living with change and for you,
who share our commitment to helping them live

package contents 30 pieces.
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, adhesive surface
max. 137 mm, pouch size 169 x 224 mm, capacity 470 ml,
package contents 30 pieces.
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and
water-repellent cover on both sides, adhesive
surface max. 130 mm, pouch size 154 x 202 mm,
capacity 330 ml, package contents 30 pieces.
Stoma opening Article number
20 – 60 mm CSH20
25 mm CSH25
30 mm CSH30
35 mm CSH35
40 mm CSH40
Stoma opening Article number
20 – 60 mm CSH20S
25 mm CSH25S
30 mm CSH30S
35 mm CSH35S
40 mm CSH40S
Stoma opening Article number
20 – 90 mm CSH20L
25 mm CSH25L
30 mm CSH30L
35 mm CSH35L
40 mm CSH40L
Stoma opening Article number
15 – 60 mm CSIL15B
Hydrocolloid
HydrocolloidHydrocolloid

Also suitable
for child care
After
irrigation
Select Extra Small
Select Cap
Select Extra Small transparent
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, adhesive surface
80 mm (Ø), pouch size 115 x 160 mm, capacity 140 ml,
package contents 30 pieces.
Package contents 30 pieces.
Transparent, filter, soft cover one side.
Hydrocolloid
Hydrocolloid
Stoma opening Article number
10 – 50 mm CSH10XS
Stoma opening Article number
10 – 50 mm CSH10XST
Stoma opening Article number
20 – 60 mm CSA20
25 mm CSA25
30 mm CSA30
35 mm CSA35
40 mm CSA40
Stoma opening Article number
20 – 60 mm CSA20S
25 mm CSA25S
30 mm CSA30S
35 mm CSA35S
40 mm CSA40S
Stoma opening Article number Cap size Adhesive surface Ø Filter
20 – 40 mm CSC20SNF 60 mm 50 mm No
20 – 50 mm CSC20 75 mm 60 mm Yes
25 – 50 mm CSC25NF 75 mm 60 mm No
30 – 60 mm CSC30LNF 85 mm 70 mm No
Select gelatinefrei
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, adhesive surface
max. 110 mm, pouch size 155 x 210 mm, capacity 380 ml,
package contents 30 pieces.
Stoma opening Article number
20 – 60 mm CSG20
Gelatine free
24 25Product guide 2026Unora
1-piece
3.5 mm
plateau heightPrimo Alginat
medium konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent
 cover both sides, adhesive surface 116 mm (Ø),
pouch size 154 x 202 mm, capacity 330 ml,
package contents 30 pieces.
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
20 – 47 mm 55 mm CAA20M1B
15 – 40 mm 45 mm CAA15M2B
10 – 28 mm 35 mm CAA10M3B
Select medium konvex
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, adhesive surface
118 mm (Ø), pouch size 145 × 205 mm, capacity 380 ml,
package contents 30 pieces.
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
20 – 47 mm
55 mm
CSH20M1
25 mm CSH25M1
30 mm CSH30M1
35 mm CSH35M1
40 mm CSH40M1
15 – 40 mm
45 mm
CSH15M2
20 mm CSH20M2
25 mm CSH25M2
10 – 28 mm 35 mm CSH10M3
Combiflange
Alginate
3.5 mm
plateau height
3.5 mm
plateau height
Primo medium konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent
 cover both sides, adhesive surface 116 mm (Ø),
pouch size 154 x 202 mm, capacity 330 ml,
package contents 30 pieces.
Combiflange
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
20 – 47 mm 55 mm CAH20M1B
15 – 40 mm 45 mm CAH15M2B
10 – 28 mm 35 mm CAH10M3B
Primo konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent
cover both sides, adhesive surface 116 mm (Ø),
pouch size 154 x 202 mm, capacity 330 ml,
package contents 30 pieces.
Combiflange
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
20 – 43 mm 50 mm CAH20V1B
15 – 35 mm 40 mm CAH15V2B
10 – 25 mm 30 mm CAH10V3B
7 mm
plateau height
26 27Product guide 2026Unora
1-piece
Primo Alginat konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent
cover both sides, adhesive surface 114 mm (Ø),
pouch size 154 x 202 mm, capacity 330 ml,
package contents 30 pieces.
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
20 – 43 mm 50 mm CAA20V1B
15 – 35 mm 40 mm CAA15V2B
10 – 25 mm 30 mm CAA10V3B
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
20 – 57 mm 60 mm CSH20V0
20 – 43 mm
50 mm
CSH20V1
25 mm CSH25V1
30 mm CSH30V1
35 mm CSH35V1
40 mm CSH40V1
15 – 35 mm
40 mm
CSH15V2
20 mm CSH20V2
25 mm CSH25V2
30 mm CSH30V2
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
CSH10V3
15 mm CSH15V3
20 mm CSH20V3
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
20 – 43 mm
50 mm
CSA20V1
25 mm CSA25V1
30 mm CSA30V1
35 mm CSA35V1
40 mm CSA40V1
15 – 35 mm
40 mm
CSA15V2
20 mm CSA20V2
25 mm CSA25V2
30 mm CSA30V2
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
CSA10V3
15 mm CSA15V3
20 mm CSA20V3
7 mm
plateau height
7 mm
plateau height

30 mm IPH30
35 mm IPH35
40 mm IPH40
Stoma opening Article number
15 – 60 mm IPA15
20 mm IPA20
25 mm IPA25
30 mm IPA30
35 mm IPA35
40 mm IPA40
Hydrocolloid
Protect Transparent
Transparent, filter, soft cover one side,
“Safe and Easy” closure.
Stoma opening Article number
15 – 60 mm IPH15T
Protect Small
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, “Safe and Easy”
closure, adhesive surface max. 111 mm, pouch size
157 x 185 mm (fully closed), capacity 360 ml,
package contents 30 pieces.
Hydrocolloid
Stoma opening Article number
15 – 60 mm IPH15S
Protect Alginat
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, “Safe and Easy”
closure, adhesive surface max. 111 mm, pouch size
157 x 215 mm (fully closed), capacity 530 ml,
package contents 30 pieces.
Also suitable
for child care
Alginate
New for 2026
38 39Product guide 2026Unora
1-piecePrimo medium konvexProtect gelatinefrei
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent
cover both sides, “Safe and Easy” closure, adhesive
surface 116 mm (Ø), pouch size 155 x 215 mm (fully closed),
capacity 460 ml, package contents 10 pieces.
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, “Safe and Easy”
closure, adhesive surface max. 110 mm, pouch size
157 x 215 mm (fully closed), capacity 530 ml,
package contents 30 pieces.
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
15 – 47 mm 55 mm IAH15M1B
15 – 40 mm 45 mm IAH15M2B
10 – 28 mm 35 mm IAH10M3B
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
15 – 47 mm 55 mm IPH15M1T
15 – 40 mm 45 mm IPH15M2T
10 – 28 mm 35 mm IPH10M3T
Combiflange
Protect medium konvexDrainage Protect
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, “Safe and Easy” closure,
adhesive surface 116 mm (Ø), pouch size 157 x 215 mm
(fully closed), capacity 530 ml, package contents 10 pieces.
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, large soft outlet,
adhesive surface 116 mm (Ø), pouch size 157 x 293 mm,
capacity 540 ml, package contents 10 pieces.
Transparent, filter, soft cover one side, “Safe and Easy” closure.
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
15 – 47 mm
55 mm
IPH15M1
20 mm IPH20M1
25 mm IPH25M1
30 mm IPH30M1
35 mm IPH35M1
40 mm IPH40M1
15 – 40 mm
45 mm
IPH15M2
20 mm IPH20M2
25 mm IPH25M2
10 – 28 mm 35 mm IPH10M3
Combiflange
3.5 mm
plateau height
3.5 mm

Combiflange
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
20 – 47 mm 55 mm DP20M1
15 – 40 mm 45 mm DP15M2
10 – 28 mm 35 mm DP10M3
Primo konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent
cover both sides, “Safe and Easy” closure, adhesive
surface 116 mm (Ø), pouch size 155 x 215 mm (fully closed),
capacity 460 ml, package contents 10 pieces.
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
15 – 43 mm 50 mm IAH15V1B
15 – 35 mm 40 mm IAH15V2B
10 – 25 mm 30 mm IAH10V3B
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
20 – 57 mm 60 mm IPH20V0
15 – 43 mm
50 mm
IPH15V1
20 mm IPH20V1
25 mm IPH25V1
30 mm IPH30V1
35 mm IPH35V1
40 mm IPH40V1
15 – 35 mm
40 mm
IPH15V2
20 mm IPH20V2
25 mm IPH25V2
30 mm IPH30V2
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
IPH10V3
15 mm IPH15V3
20 mm IPH20V3
Combiflange
7 mm
plateau height
Protect konvex

10 – 25 mm 30 mm IAA10V3B
7 mm
plateau height
Alginate
7 mm
plateau height
Protect Alginat konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent
cover both sides, “Safe and Easy” closure, adhesive
surface 114 mm (Ø), pouch size 155 x 215 mm (fully closed),
capacity 460 ml, package contents 10 pieces.
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
15 – 43 mm
50 mm
IPA15V1
20 mm IPA20V1
25 mm IPA25V1
30 mm IPA30V1
35 mm IPA35V1
40 mm IPA40V1
15 – 35 mm 40 mm IPA15V2
10 – 25 mm 30 mm IPA10V3
Alginate
Drainage Protect konvex
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, large soft outlet,
adhesive surface 116 mm (Ø), pouch size 157 x 293 mm,

Twist & Safe
Window, soft cover both sides, soft outlet, adhesive
surface 116 mm (Ø), pouch size 155 x 210 mm, capacity
330 ml, package contents 30 pieces with 5 adapters.
Window, soft cover both sides, soft outlet, adhesive surface
101 mm x 114 mm, pouch size 155 x 210 mm, capacity 330 ml,
package contents 30 pieces with 5 adapters.
Window, soft cover both sides, tap valve, adhesive
surface 101 mm x 114 mm, pouch size 155 x 210 mm,
capacity 330 ml, package contents 30 Piece
with 5 adapters & 10 drip caps.
Window, soft cover both sides, tap valve, adhesive surface
116 mm (Ø), pouch size 155 x 210 mm, capacity 330 ml,
package contents 30 pieces with 5 adapters & 10 drip caps.
Stoma opening Article number
10 – 60 mm USH10F
15 mm USH15F
20 mm USH20F
25 mm USH25F
30 mm USH30F
Stoma opening Article number
10 – 60 mm USH10H
15 mm USH15H
20 mm USH20H
25 mm USH25H
30 mm USH30H
Stoma opening Article number
10 – 60 mm USH10FT
Stoma opening Article number
13 – 50 mm USM13FT
Stoma opening Article number
13 – 50 mm USM13HT
Stoma opening Article number
10 – 60 mm USH10HT
Transparent, soft cover one side, soft outlet.
Transparent, soft cover one side, soft outlet.
Transparent, soft cover one side, tap valve.
Transparent, soft cover one side, tap valve.

Stoma opening Article number
13 – 50 mm USM13F
Stoma opening Article number
13 – 50 mm USM13H
54 55Product guide 2026Unora
1-pieceSafe gelatinefrei transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, soft outlet, adhesive
surface max. 110 mm, pouch size 155 x 210 mm, capacity
330 ml, package contents 30 pieces with 5 adapters.
Stoma opening Article number
15 – 60 mm USG15FT
Gelatine free
Combiflange
Combiflange
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
10 – 47 mm 55 mm USH10M1FT
10 – 40 mm 45 mm USH10M2FT
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3FT
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
10 – 47 mm 55 mm USH10M1FH
10 – 40 mm 45 mm USH10M2FH
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3FH
Safe medium konvex
Twist & Safe
medium konvex
Window, soft cover both sides, soft outlet, adhesive
surface 116 mm (Ø), pouch size 155 x 210 mm, capacity
330 ml, package contents 10 pieces with 2 adapters.
Window, soft cover both sides, tap valve, adhesive surface
116 mm (Ø), pouch size 155 x 210 mm, capacity 330 ml,
package contents 10 Set with 5 adapters & 5 drip caps.
Transparent, soft cover one side, soft outlet.
Transparent, soft cover one side, tap valve.
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
10 – 47 mm
55 mm
USH10M1F
15 mm USH15M1F
20 mm USH20M1F
25 mm USH25M1F
30 mm USH30M1F
35 mm USH35M1F
10 – 40 mm
45 mm
USH10M2F
15 mm USH15M2F
20 mm USH20M2F
25 mm USH25M2F
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3F
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
10 – 47 mm
55 mm
USH10M1H
15 mm USH15M1H
20 mm USH20M1H
25 mm USH25M1H
30 mm USH30M1H
35 mm USH35M1H
10 – 40 mm
45 mm
USH10M2H
15 mm USH15M2H
20 mm USH20M2H
25 mm USH25M2H
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3H
Safe medium konvex transparent
Twist & Safe
medium konvex transparent
3.5 mm
plateau height
3.5 mm
plateau height
56 57Product guide 2026Unora
1-piece
Combiflange
Combiflange
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
10 – 43 mm 50 mm USH10V1FT
10 – 35 mm 40 mm USH10V2FT
10 – 25 mm 30 mm USH10V3FT
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
10 – 43 mm 50 mm USH10V1HT
10 – 35 mm 40 mm USH10V2HT
10 – 25 mm 30 mm USH10V3HT
Safe konvex Twist & Safe konvex
Window, soft cover both sides, soft outlet, adhesive
surface 116 mm (Ø), pouch size 155 x 210 mm, capacity
330 ml, package contents 10 pieces with 2 adapters.
Window, soft cover both sides, tap valve, adhesive surface
116 mm (Ø), pouch size 155 x 210 mm, capacity 330 ml,
package contents 10 pieces with 5 adapters & 5 drip caps.
Transparent, soft cover one side, soft outlet. Transparent, soft cover one side, tap valve.
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
10 – 43 mm
50 mm
USH10V1F
15 mm USH15V1F
20 mm USH20V1F
25 mm USH25V1F
30 mm USH30V1F
35 mm USH35V1F
10 – 35 mm
40 mm
USH10V2F
15 mm USH15V2F
20 mm USH20V2F
25 mm USH25V2F
30 mm USH30V2F
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
USH10V3F
15 mm USH15V3F
20 mm USH20V3F
Stoma opening Plateau size Article number
10 – 43 mm
50 mm
USH10V1H
15 mm USH15V1H
20 mm USH20V1H
25 mm USH25V1H
30 mm USH30V1H
35 mm USH35V1H
10 – 35 mm
40 mm
USH10V2H
15 mm USH15V2H
20 mm USH20V2H
25 mm USH25V2H
30 mm USH30V2H
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
USH10V3H
15 mm USH15V3H
20 mm USH20V3H
Safe konvex transparent Twist & Safe konvex transparent
7 mm
plateau height
7 mm

CK4530V2 30 mm 18238848 29.26.06.0062 31, 47 & 63
CK5715 15 mm – 40 mm 18238854 29.26.05.0157 30, 46 & 62
CK5715V1 15 mm – 43 mm 18238883 29.26.06.0063 31, 47 & 63
CK5715V2 15 mm – 35 mm 18238908 29.26.06.0064 31, 47 & 63
CK5715V3 15 mm – 25 mm 18238920 29.26.06.0086 31, 47 & 63
CK5720V1 20 mm 18238937 29.26.06.0063 31, 47 & 63
CK5725V1 25 mm 18238943 29.26.06.0063 31, 47 & 63
CK5730V1 30 mm 18238966 29.26.06.0063 31, 47 & 63
CK5735 35 mm 18238972 29.26.05.0157 30, 46 & 62
CK5735V1 35 mm 18238989 29.26.06.0063 31, 47 & 63
CK5740 40 mm 18238995 29.26.05.0157 30, 46 & 62
CK7015 15 mm – 50 mm 18239026 29.26.05.0158 30, 46 & 62
CK7045 45 mm 18239032 29.26.05.0158 30, 46 & 62
CK7050 50 mm 18239049 29.26.05.0158 30, 46 & 62
CP2050 7269751 29.26.10.0020 75
CSA10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 18172693 29.26.01.3051 29
CSA15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 18172894 29.26.01.3050 29
CSA15V3 15 mm 18192431 29.26.01.3051 29
CSA20 20 mm – 60 mm 18239055 29.26.01.2159 25
CSA20S 20 mm – 60 mm 14061583 29.26.01.2086 25
CSA20V1 20 mm – 43 mm 18198505 29.26.01.3052 29
CSA20V2 20 mm 18198511 29.26.01.3050 29
CSA20V3 20 mm 18198528 29.26.01.3051 29
CSA25 25 mm 18239061 29.26.01.2159 25
CSA25S 25 mm 14061614 29.26.01.2086 25

Table of contents
by article number
78 79Product guide 2026Unora
Article number PZNOpening HIMI PageArticle number PZNOpening HIMI Page
CSA35S 35 mm 14061643 29.26.01.2086 25
CSA35V1 35 mm 18198563 29.26.01.3052 29
CSA40 40 mm 18239090 29.26.01.2159 25
CSA40S 40 mm 14061666 29.26.01.2086 25
CSA40V1 40 mm 18198586 29.26.01.3052 29
CSC20 20 mm – 50 mm 14138185 29.26.04.0023 24
CSC20SNF 20 mm – 40 mm 18759116 29.26.04.0041 24
CSC25NF 25 mm – 50 mm 18759122 29.26.04.0042 24
CSC30LNF 30 mm – 60 mm 18759139 29.26.04.0043 24
CSG20 20 mm – 60 mm 17565545 29.26.01.2160 25
CSH10M3 10 mm – 28 mm 18198592 29.26.01.3044 26
CSH10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 18172902 29.26.01.3029 28
CSH10XS 10 mm – 50 mm 18172925 29.26.01.4013 24
CSH10XST 10 mm – 50 mm 16852857 29.26.01.4012 24
CSH15M2 15 mm – 40 mm 18198600 29.26.01.3043 26
CSH15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 18172919 29.26.01.3028 28
CSH15V3 15 mm 18192425 29.26.01.3029 28
CSH20 20 mm – 60 mm 18239109 29.26.01.2100 23
CSH20L 20 mm – 90 mm 18239150 29.26.01.2138 23
CSH20M1 20 mm – 47 mm 18198617 29.26.01.3040 26
CSH20M2 20 mm 18198623 29.26.01.3043 26
CSH20S 20 mm – 60 mm 12726268 29.26.01.2148 23
CSH20V0 20 mm – 57 mm 18198646 29.26.01.3049 28
CSH20V1 20 mm – 43 mm 18198675 29.26.01.3027 28
CSH20V2 20 mm 18198681 29.26.01.3028 28
CSH20V3 20 mm 18198698 29.26.01.3029 28
CSH25 25 mm 18239115 29.26.01.2100 23
CSH25L 25 mm 18239167 29.26.01.2138 23

IAA15M2B 15 mm – 40 mm 19536654 29.26.02.3124 42
IAA15M1B 15 mm – 47 mm 19536789 29.26.02.3123 42
IAA10V3B 10 mm – 25 mm 19536795 29.26.02.3120 44
IAA15V1B 15 mm – 43 mm 19536832 29.26.02.3118 44
IAA15V2B 15 mm – 35 mm 19536737 29.26.02.3119 44
IAH10M3B 10 mm – 28 mm 19536602 29.26.02.3126 41
80 81Product guide 2026Unora
Article number PZNOpening HIMI PageArticle number PZNOpening HIMI Page
IAH15M1B 15 mm – 47 mm 19536660 29.26.02.3121 41
IAH15M2B 15 mm – 40 mm 19536849 29.26.02.3122 41
IAH15V1B 15 mm – 43 mm 19536861 29.26.02.3115 43
IAH15V2B 15 mm – 35 mm 19536619 29.26.02.3116 43
IAH10V3B 10 mm – 25 mm 19536803 29.26.02.3117 43
IPA10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 18192514 29.26.02.3081 44
IPA15 15 mm – 60 mm 14419990 29.26.02.2172 39
IPA15V1 15 mm – 43 mm 18192744 29.26.02.3079 44
IPA15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 18192508 29.26.02.3080 44
IPA20 20 mm 14363491 29.26.02.2172 39
IPA20V1 20 mm 14367129 29.26.02.3079 44
IPA25 25 mm 14363516 29.26.02.2172 39
IPA25V1 25 mm 14367135 29.26.02.3079 44
IPA30 30 mm 14363522 29.26.02.2172 39
IPA30V1 30 mm 14367141 29.26.02.3079 44
IPA35 35 mm 14363539 29.26.02.2172 39
IPA35V1 35 mm 16128794 29.26.02.3079 44
IPA40 40 mm 14363640 29.26.02.2172 39
IPA40V1 40 mm 18192477 29.26.02.3079 44
IPG20 20 mm – 60 mm 17565551 29.26.02.2181 40
IPH10M3 10 mm – 28 mm 14360274 29.26.02.3086 41
IPH10M3T 10 mm – 28 mm 17551431 29.26.02.3093 41
IPH10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 18192566 29.26.02.3088 43
IPH15 15 mm – 60 mm 14419978 29.26.02.2179 38
IPH15M1 15 mm – 47 mm 18192454 29.26.02.3084 41
IPH15M1T 15 mm – 47 mm 18192460 29.26.02.3092 41
IPH15M2 15 mm – 40 mm 14360245 29.26.02.3085 41
IPH15M2T 15 mm – 40 mm 17551419 29.26.02.3091 41
IPH15T 15 mm – 60 mm 16134174 29.26.02.2173 38
IPH15S 15 mm – 60 mm 17551336 29.26.02.2186 39
IPH15V1 15 mm – 43 mm 14334638 29.26.02.3083 43
IPH15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 18192543 29.26.02.3087 43
IPH15V3 15 mm 18192448 29.26.02.3088 43
IPH20 20 mm 14330362 29.26.02.2179 38
IPH20M1 20 mm 14360239 29.26.02.3084 41
IPH20M2 20 mm 17617408 29.26.02.3085 41

PA3203 3 mm 20322875 68
PASTEOA 14055921 29.26.10.0038 75
SDE2–LA 160 mm x 200 mm 11549108 29.26.12.2009 71
SDE2–MA 85 mm x 250 mm 11549143 29.26.12.2007 71
SDE2–SA 240 mm x 155 mm 11549172 29.26.12.2006 70
SDE2–XSA 90 mm x 180 mm 11549203 29.26.12.2011 70
SDE2–XXLA 230 mm x 380 mm 11549120 29.26.12.2010 71
SGX30 17511897 77
SSAFETY100 4751772 29.26.10.3019 76
SSchere 77
USG15FT 15 mm – 60 mm 17255980 29.26.03.2061 56
USH10F 10 mm – 60 mm 18192572 29.26.03.2053 54
USH10FT 10 mm – 60 mm 18192589 29.26.03.2060 54
USH10H 15 mm – 60 mm 18192595 29.26.03.2065 54
USH10HT 10 mm – 60 mm 18192603 29.26.03.2066 54
USH10M1F 10 mm – 47 mm 18192626 29.26.03.3034 56
USH10M1FT 10 mm – 47 mm 18192655 29.26.03.3044 56
USH10M1H 10 mm – 47 mm 18192684 29.26.03.3061 57
USH10M1HT 10 mm – 47 mm 18192715 29.26.03.3060 57
USH10M2F 10 mm – 40 mm 18192649 29.26.03.3033 56
USH10M2FT 10 mm – 40 mm 18192678 29.26.03.3049 56
USH10M2H 10 mm – 40 mm 18192709 29.26.03.3063 57
USH10M2HT 10 mm – 40 mm 18192738 29.26.03.3052 57
USH10M3F 10 mm – 28 mm 13867002 29.26.03.3032 56
USH10M3FT 10 mm – 28 mm 16622459 29.26.03.3046 56
82 83Product guide 2026Unora
Article number PZNOpening HIMI PageArticle number PZNOpening HIMI Page
USH10M3H 10 mm – 28 mm 17557988 29.26.03.3062 57
USH10M3HT 10 mm – 28 mm 17557965 29.26.03.3056 57
USH10V1H 10 mm – 43 mm 17552867 29.26.03.3053 59
USH10V1HT 10 mm – 43 mm 17552927 29.26.03.3059 59
USH10V1F 10 mm – 43 mm 13866793 29.26.03.3035 58
USH10V1FT 10 mm – 43 mm 16622465 29.26.03.3045 58
USH10V2F 10 mm – 35 mm 13866801 29.26.03.3036 58
USH10V2FT 10 mm – 35 mm 16622376 29.26.03.3048 58
USH10V2H 10 mm – 35 mm 17552904 29.26.03.3055 59
USH10V2HT 10 mm – 35 mm 17552962 29.26.03.3058 59
USH10V3F 10 mm – 25 mm 13866818 29.26.03.3037 58
USH10V3FT 10 mm – 25 mm 16622554 29.26.03.3047 58
USH10V3H 10 mm – 25 mm 17552991 29.26.03.3054 59
USH10V3HT 10 mm – 25 mm 17553045 29.26.03.3057 59
USH15F 15 mm 17160535 29.26.03.2053 54
USH15H 15 mm 17552809 29.26.03.2065 54
USH15M1F 15 mm 18192632 29.26.03.3034 56